
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 3

. M
ar

ch
 2

02
5,

 7
:2

6 
am

111-02341 MBT27XH

L

W

Application Tool KST-STG200, HDT16, MK9SST, MK9PSST

Bundle Diameter max (metric) 203 mm

Bundle Ø min. 17.0 mm

Length (L) 681 mm

Min.Tensile Strength 2700 N

Operating Temperature -80 °C to +538 °C

Package Content packed in bag

Pack Cont. 50 pcs.

Releasable Closure (Yes/No) No

Thickness (T) 0.27 mm

Variant Not Serrated

Width (W) 12.3 mm

Product Group Cable ties with ball-lock

Product Family MBT-Series, stainless steel 316L

Material Stainless Steel (SS316)

Colour Metal (ML)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


